THE CHEMIST'S TOOLKITS

Number  Topic

1 1A
2 1A
3 1B
4 1B
5 1C
6 2A
7 2A
8 2A
9 2A
10

11 5A
12 5B
13 7A
14 7B
15 7C
16 7C
17 7D
18 7E
19 7F
20 7F
21 7F
22 8C
23 9D
24 9E
25 9E
26 11A
27 12B
28 12C
29 16B
30

Title

Quantities and units
Properties of bulk matter
Momentum and force
Integration

Differentiation

Work and energy

The equipartition theorem
Electrical charge, current, power, and energy
Partial derivatives

Exact differentials

Measures of concentration
Series expansions
Electromagnetic radiation
Complex numbers
Integration by parts

Euler’s formula

Vectors

The classical harmonic oscillator
Cylindrical coordinates
Angular momentum
Spherical polar coordinates
The manipulation of vectors
Determinants

Matrices

Matrix methods for solving eigenvalue equations

Exponential and Gaussian functions
Dipolar magnetic fields

The Fourier transform

Electrostatics

Integration by the method of partial fractions



CONTENTS BY THEME

General

1 1A
2 1A
11 5A

Mathematics

4 1B
5 1C
9 2A
10

12 5B
14 7B
15 7C
16 7C
17 7D
19 7F
21 7F
22 8C
23 9D
24 9E
25 9E
26 11A
28 12C
30

Physics

3 1B
6 2A
7 2A
8 2A
13 7A
18 7E
20 7F
27 12B

29 16B

Quantities and units
Properties of bulk matter

Measures of concentration

Integration

Differentiation

Partial derivatives

Exact differentials

Series expansions

Complex numbers

Integration by parts

Euler’s formula

Vectors

Cylindrical coordinates

Spherical polar coordinates

The manipulation of vectors
Determinants

Matrices

Matrix methods for solving eigenvalue equations
Exponential and Gaussian functions
The Fourier transform

Integration by the method of partial fractions

Momentum and force

Work and energy

The equipartition theorem

Electrical charge, current, power, and energy
Electromagnetic radiation

The classical harmonic oscillator

Angular momentum

Dipolar magnetic fields

Electrostatics

10
13
16
17
18
19
21
23
24
26
27
28
30
32
35

A 00 N O W

22
31
34





